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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 ANJALA NAZREEN SHAJU M (FTHR) SHAJU MANZIL, 
MUSLIM STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

2 13/01/2026 Sayed  Anwar S SHAMSEER S (FTHR) PARAVILA VEEDU, 
MUSLIM STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

3 13/01/2026 Chitra R Radhakrishnan Achary 
A (FTHR)

Valiyavila Puthen 
Veedu, Neeleswaram, 

Kottarakara, 
Neeleswaram, 691505, 

Kottarakara

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

4 13/01/2026 BLESSON SAMUEL SAMUELKUTTY  A 
(FTHR)

EBANAZER 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

ANAYAM, 
NEDUVATOOR, 

ANAKOTTOR P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

5 13/01/2026 E J JOSEPH E J JOHN (FTHR) ERAPUZHICKAL, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 
KALAYAPURAM, 
KALAYAPURAM, 

691560, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

6 13/01/2026 BABY MARIYAMMA (WIFE) KUNNUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL 

VEEDU, VAYAKKAL, 
VALAKOM, 

VAYAKKAL, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

7 13/01/2026 KUNJUMOL JOSEPH E J JOSEPH (HSBN) ERAPUZHICKAL, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 
KALAYAPURAM, 
KALAYAPURAM, 

691560, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

8 13/01/2026 JOSE SAMUEL SAMUEL J (FTHR) J.E.S NIVAS, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

9 13/01/2026 FATHIMA RASHEED M ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

RASENNA NIVAS, 
NANTHIRICKAL, 

PERINAD, 
VELLIMON, 691511, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

10 13/01/2026 BIJIN BABU BABU  OOMMEN 
(FTHR)

THUNDIL 
THAZHATHIL, 

PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

11 13/01/2026 Bhadra S Diju Diju V G (FTHR) Bhadradeepam, Sneha 
Nagar, Neeleswaram, 

Neeleswaram, 691505, 
Kottarakara

  

12 13/01/2026 SARANYA V SHIBU S (HSBN) ELENJIVELIL 
VADAKKATHIL 

VEEDU, 
NEELESWARAM, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
NEELESWARAM P O, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

13 13/01/2026 LEELAMMA 
SAMUEL 

SAMUELKUTTY A 
(HSBN)

EBANZER 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

ANAYAM, 
NEDUVATHUR, 
ANAKOTTOOR, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

14 13/01/2026 UDAYAKUMAR T S G SASIDHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
THRIKKANNAMANGAL, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA P 

O, 691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

15 13/01/2026 SUDHAMBIKA K S AMBILI KUMAR 
(HSBN)

APARNA NIVAS, 
KARUVELIL, 
EZHUKONE, 

KARUVELIL P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

16 13/01/2026 ANU T DANIEL DANIEL SAMUEL  
(FTHR)

VAZHAVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 

KOTTARA, 
VELIYAM, 

MEEYANNOOR P O, 
691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

17 13/01/2026 beena Mariyam John John Tharakan (FTHR) 8/607, Thazhayil, 
surabhi, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARALKARA, 
691531, Kottarakkara

  

18 13/01/2026 JUBY S BINU BINU GEORGE (FTHR) B S VILLA, 
THEVALAPPURAM 
WEST, PUTHOOR, 

PAVITHRESWARAM 
P O, 691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

19 13/01/2026 AARON T REJI REJI THOMAS (FTHR) MADATHIL AARON 
VILLA, 

THRIKKANNAMANGAL, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

20 13/01/2026 DAYLON PRAKASH  
ALEX

PRAKASH  ALEX 
(FTHR)

NADUKKUNNIL 
VEEDU, KRIPA 

NAGAR, 
KIZHAKKEKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 13/01/2026 ALVIN BABU BABU GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PLAMOODU, 
MYLOM, 

PALLICKAL, 691566, 
KOTTARAKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

22 13/01/2026 RASEENA R SHINOJ F (HSBN) BINOJ MANZIL, 
VALLOM, 

NEDUVATHOOR, 
KOTTARAKKARA P 

O, 691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

23 13/01/2026 FARZANA IKBAL MUHAMMED IKBAL 
(FTHR)

CHAMAVILAVADAKKATHIL, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

KAREEPRA, 
Thrippilazhikom, 

691509, Kottarakkara

  

24 13/01/2026 Don Joseph Shibi shibi (FTHR) Aluvailayil Don Villa, 
odanavattam, 
odanavattom, 

odanavattom, 691512, 
Kottarakkara

  

25 13/01/2026 AMRUTHA BABU BABU GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PLAMOODU, 
MYLOM, 

PALLICKAL, 691566, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

26 13/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED 
S 

SHAMNATH 
MUHAMMED ISMAIL 

(FTHR)

KALIYILUVILA 
VEEDU, MUSLIM 

STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

27 13/01/2026 MISHA MURALI LIJESH (HSBN) UTHRATTATHI, 
KAYILA, VELIYAM, 
MYLODE PO, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

28 13/01/2026 DIVYA V R RAJAM K J (MTHR) ROHINI, MYTHRI 
NAGAR - 126, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

29 13/01/2026 JOYKUTTY  THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) KADESH HOUSE, 
PARUTHIYARA, 

VELIYAM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

30 13/01/2026 JACOB  JOHN O JOHN (FTHR) KOTTOOR J S VILLA, 
E T C, 

KOTTARAKKARA, E 
T C, 691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

31 13/01/2026 ARCHA RAJ RAJAN KUNJUPILLAI 
(FTHR)

RAJ BHAVAN, 
KOTTARA, 
VELIYAM, 

MEEYANNOOR P O, 
691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

32 13/01/2026 SMITHA R CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR K (HSBN)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ERATHUKULAKKADA, 
KALAYAPURAM, 

KULAKKADA, 
691521, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

33 13/01/2026 Ansha Mol S S SHABIN K (HSBN) THAVALATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

NEDUMPAYIKULAM, 
EZHUKONE, 

KUNDARA, 691501, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

34 13/01/2026 Sumina Mol A Abdulkhalam (FTHR) 10/1195 Kunnathu 
Kizhakkathil Veedu, 
Vayackal, Valakom, 

Vayackal P O, 691532, 
Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

35 13/01/2026 BABU KUTTY V Y YOHANNAN (FTHR) VALIYATHOMDALIL 
VEEDU, 

THRIKKANNAMANGAL, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

36 13/01/2026 ANITHA KUMARI GOPINATHAN (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MAITHRI NAGAR 

118, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

37 13/01/2026 SARATH CHANDRAN PRABHATH B (FTHR) AMMA VEEDU, 
ASHANMUKKU, 

ODANAVATTAM, 
KUDAVATTOOR, 
691512, KOLLAM

  

38 13/01/2026 SUSY BABU BABU GEORGE 
(HSBN)

PEEDIKA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PLAMOODU, 
MYLOM, 

PALLICKAL, 691566, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

39 13/01/2026 ANITHA KUMARI GOPINATHAN (HSBN) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MAITHRI NAGAR 

118, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

40 13/01/2026 FILIYA B SHARON BIJU THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

WISE VILLA, 
KATTAYIL, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

41 13/01/2026 C O SHYLAJA C 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(HSBN)

VISHNU VILASAM, 
CHALOOKONAM, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 

NEELESWARAM P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

42 13/01/2026 NAZARUDEEN 
KUNJU P A 

S SHAMLA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

ASIF MANZIL, 
AVANOOR, 

NEDUVATHOOR, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

43 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
S 

SUDHEER M (FTHR) SHA MANZIL, 
VELIYAM, VELIYAM, 
VELIYAM WEST P O, 

691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

44 13/01/2026 AMINA NAZEER M S NAZEER (FTHR) NAZEER MANZIL, 
KUZHIMATHICADU, 

KAREEPRA, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM P 

O, 691509, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

45 13/01/2026 Muhammad Hussain Sakeer HUssain S 
(FTHR)

Anvar Manzil, 
Padinjattinkara, 
Kottarakkara, 

Kottarakkara, 691506, 
Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

46 13/01/2026 ANNAMMA MATHAI  D (HSBN) KARUMBALOOR 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THRIKKANNAMANGAL, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

47 13/01/2026 MIDHUN MOHAN B MOHANAN (FTHR) MIDHUNAM, 
CHENNAPPARA, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

CHEPRA P O, 691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

48 13/01/2026 ANAKHA BINU BINU S (FTHR) ANAKHA BHAVAN, 
VELIYAM, VELIYAM, 
VELIYAM WEST P O, 

691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

49 13/01/2026 Akhil  M P PRAKASH  M B 
(FTHR)

NIRMALYAM, 
KOTTARA, 
VELIYAM, 

MEEYANNOOR P O, 
691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

50 13/01/2026 C 
MURALEEDHARAN 

C O SHYLAJA (WIFE) VISHNU VILASAM, 
CHALOOKONAM, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 

NEELESWARAM P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

51 13/01/2026 JOBIN  Y JOLLYKUTTY (FTHR) KARUMBALOOR 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THRIKKANNAMANGAL, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

52 13/01/2026 RAJEEB S SUBAIDA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

SUBAIDA MANZIL, 
MUSLIM STREET, 
KOTTARAKARA, 
KOTTARAKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

53 13/01/2026 ASNA N S NAVAS A (FTHR) ASNA MANZIL, 
NELLIKUNNAM, 
UMMANNOOR, 

NELLIKUNNAM  P O, 
691527, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

54 13/01/2026 VISHNU MURALI C 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

VISHNU VILASAM, 
CHALOOKONAM, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 

NEELESWARAM P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

55 13/01/2026 LEELAMMA PHILIP PHILIP (HSBN) 13/531,VADAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, ANDOOR, 

VALAKAM, 
ANDOOR, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

56 13/01/2026 BLESSY JOHN SHIBU MATHAI 
(HSBN)

KALEELAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
VELIYAM, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
691512, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

57 13/01/2026 Lekshmi Priya R Reghu P (FTHR) 7/609 Edayathu 
Kizhakkathil Veedu, 
Valakom, Valakom, 
Valakom, 691532, 

Kottarakara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

58 13/01/2026 DEVI KRISHNA S R L SANTHOSH 
KUMAR (FTHR)

KRISHNA, 
KUDAVATTOOR, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

KUDAVATTOOR P O, 
691512, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

59 13/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN SHIBU A (FTHR) KOLLAMVILA 
VEEDU, MUSLIM 

STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

60 13/01/2026 NEETHU G S SUDHEER KUMAR  A 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM P 

O, KAREEPRA, 
THRIPPILAZHIKOM, 

691509, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

61 13/01/2026 INDUJA V RAKESH CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

RADHA MANDIRAM, 
KATTAYIL, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

62 13/01/2026 VISMAYA PHILIP PHILIP (FTHR) 13/531,VADAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, ANDOOR, 

VALAKAM, 
ANDOOR, 691532, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

63 13/01/2026 Santhamma  M M JOYKUTTY  M (HSBN) MUTTALUVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

64 13/01/2026 ARUN BABU BABU G (FTHR) ONATTUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VENDAR, PUTHOOR, 
VENDAR P O, 691507, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

65 13/01/2026 VISHNU V VENU R (FTHR) GUKULAM, 
PERUMKULAM, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
PERUMKULAM, 

691566, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

66 13/01/2026 Saumya K Unnikrishna Pillai P 
(HSBN)

Theerthapadham, 
Valakom, Valakom, 
Valakom, 691532, 

Kottarakara

  

67 13/01/2026 JOYKUTTY M MOSA (FTHR) MUTTILVILA 
VEEDU, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

68 13/01/2026 AJITHA VENU G VENU R (HSBN) GOKULAM, 
PERUMKULAM, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
PERUMKULAM, 

691566, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

69 13/01/2026 AFSAL B BIJU A (FTHR) MUTTABALATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PALLICKAL, 
MYLOM, 

PALLICKAL, 691566, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

70 13/01/2026 ADITHYA JOSE 
GEORGE 

LISSY JOSE (MTHR) KUREEKKAL VEEDU, 
CHENNAPPARA, 
ODANAVATTOM, 
CHEPARA, 691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

71 13/01/2026 SREEKUTTY S SURESH M (FTHR) SURESH 
BHAVANAM, 

PALLICKAL EAST, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

PALLICKAL, 691566, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

72 13/01/2026 RAHUL RAJEEV RAJEEV S (FTHR) ANGELS, MUSLIM 
STREET, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

73 13/01/2026 AKARSH MOHAN MOHANAN PILLAI B 
(FTHR)

VAISAKHAM, 
EZHAKKALAMUKKU, 

NEDUVATHOOR, 
NEELESWARAM P O, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

74 13/01/2026 KAVYA V HARIKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
AMBALAPPURAM, 

KOTTARAKKARA, E 
T C P O, 691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

75 13/01/2026 SIDHARTH K G GANESH R (FTHR) 352  GANESH 
BHAVAN, 

ANAKOTTOOR, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 
ANAKOTTOOR, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

76 13/01/2026 CHATTHA KRISHNAN (HSBN) SURESH 
BHAVANAM, 

PALLICKAL P O, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

PALLICKAL, 691566, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

77 13/01/2026 JOBY BOBEN KUNJUKUNJU (FTHR) PLAVARA VEEDU, 
PAZHANGALAM, 

NEDUMPANA, 
NALLILA P O, 691515, 

KOLLAM

  

78 13/01/2026 AKSHARA M SUNILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKODU 
MELATHIL VEEDU, 

VELIYAM, VELIYAM, 
VELIYAM WEST P O, 

691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

79 13/01/2026 RIYA JOSE GEORGE LISSY JOSE (MTHR) KUREEKKAL VEEDU, 
CHENNAPPARA, 
ODANAVATTOM, 
CHEPARA, 691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

80 13/01/2026 KRISHNA  V HARIKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
AMBALAPPURAM, 

KOTTARAKKARA, E 
T C, 691531, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

81 13/01/2026 HANIZ MOHAMMED 
S 

SHIYAH 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

HAREESH MANZIL, 
MUSLIMSTREET, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

82 13/01/2026 SULATHA BHAI 
AMMA P 

MOHANAN PILLAI B 
(HSBN)

VAISAKHAM, 
EZHAKKALAMUKKU, 

NEDUVATHOOR, 
NEELESWARAM P O, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

83 13/01/2026 LAL DANIEL K Y DANIEL (FTHR) PENIEL MANDIRAM, 
THRIKKANNAMANGAL, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA P 

O, 691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

84 13/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD SIVANANDAN (FTHR) ARYA MADOM, 
MANIKANDESWARAM, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM P O, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

85 13/01/2026 SELMA S SAYID MOHAMMED ISMAIL 
KHAN SABU (HSBN)

VADAKKE 
ALUMMOODU, 

MUSLIM STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

86 13/01/2026 ARJUN PRAKASH BABY PRAKASH R 
(FTHR)

PRAKASH BHAVAN, 
KAREEPRA, 
KAREEPRA, 

KUZHIMATHICADU, 
691509, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

87 13/01/2026 Sudeesh G Gireesh (FTHR) SUJATHA 
MANDIRAM, 

UMMANNOOR, 
UMMANNOOR, 
UMMANNOOR, 

691520, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

88 13/01/2026 REKHA  K R REJUKUMAR (HSBN) 583, VRINDAVANAM, 
THURAVOOR, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
691512, KOLLAM

  

89 13/01/2026 SUMIDRAVID S SURESH S (FTHR) SUDHEESH BHAVAN, 
KUDAVATTOOR, 

VELIYAM, 
KUDAVATTOOR, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

90 13/01/2026 ABHISHEK P PANKAJAKSHAN 
PILLAI G (FTHR)

SREEKRISHNA 
VILASAM, VELIYAM, 
VELIYAM, VELIYAM 

WEST P O, 691540, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

91 13/01/2026 JUSTIN VIJU VIJU DANIEL (FTHR) KONATHAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

INCHAKKADU, 
KALAYAPURAM, 
MYLOM, 691560, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

92 13/01/2026 GEETHAKUMARI S SANATHANAKUMAR 
T (HSBN)

THATTAKAM, 
SNEHANAGAR, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
NEELESWARAM P O, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

93 13/01/2026 Devikrishna DS  Suku KR (FTHR) Kampeelazhikathu 
Veedu, Poovattoor 
West, Kulakkada, 
Mavadi, 691507, 

kottarakkara

  

94 13/01/2026 AMEERJAN A ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

AMEER MANZIL, 
KUZHIMATHICADU, 

KAREEPRA, 
KUZHIMATHICADU 

P O, 691509, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

95 13/01/2026 RIJIN REJI SHIJI (MTHR) 565, SHARONVILLA, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

96 13/01/2026 APARNA RAJ BEENA P (MTHR) ARCHANA NIVAS, 
ILAYAM, 

KAREEPRA, 
KADAKKODU, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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97 13/01/2026 SHAMLA SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

KANNANKARA 
THEKKATHIL, 

PUTHUSSERIKONAM, 
EZHUKONE, 

EZHUKONE, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

98 13/01/2026 B MOHANAN PILLAI SULATHA BHAI 
AMMA P (WIFE)

VAISAKHAM, 
EZHAKKALAMUKKU, 

NEDUVATHOOR, 
NEELESWARAM P O, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

99 13/01/2026 Vishnunath B Girijakumari S (MTHR) Valiyakizhakkathil, 
Thevalapuram, 

Thevalapuram, Puthoor, 
691507, kottarakkara

  

100 13/01/2026 ATHULYA 
CHANDRAN C V 

RETHEESH KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

KULANGARA 
VEEDU, 

ANAKOTTOOR, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 
ANAKOTTOOR, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

101 13/01/2026 AJMALKHAN S ABDULSALAM 
(FTHR)

AMEER MANZIL, 
KUZHIMATHICADU, 

KAREEPRA, 
KUZHIMATHICADU 

P O, 691509, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

102 13/01/2026 ARJUN R REMANAN A (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

PATHADI, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTATHALA P O, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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103 13/01/2026 AFSAL S SALIM A (FTHR) AMINA MANZIL, 
MANIKANDESWARAM, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM P O, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

104 13/01/2026 SUDHA ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) KARAPOIKAYIL 
VEEDU, 

ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

105 13/01/2026 AKSHAY MOHAN MOHANAN PILLAI B 
(FTHR)

VAISAKHAM, 
EZHAKKALAMUKKU, 

NEDUVATHOOR, 
NEELESWARAM P O, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

106 13/01/2026 MINNU B BIJU T (FTHR) BIJILA VILASAM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, 

ODANAVATTOM P O, 
691512, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

107 13/01/2026 SUJA S SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

665/KARTHIKA, 
PARUTHIYARA,ODANAVATTAM 

P O, VELIYAM, 
ODANAVATTAM, 

691512, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

108 13/01/2026 ABHISHEK R S RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

CHANDRODAYAM, 
PLAPPALLY, 

UMMANNOOR, 
PLAPPALLY P O, 

691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

109 13/01/2026 NISHA RAJAN K J RAJAN (FTHR) THUNDUVILA 
BUNGLOW, 

CHEERANKAVU, 
EZHUKONE, 

EZHUKONE P O, 
691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

110 13/01/2026 UPENDRAN V SASIKALA G (WIFE) CHAITHRAM, 
CHITTACODU, 

EZHUKONE, 
MARANADU P O, 

691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

111 13/01/2026 ASEER AHAMAD ABDUL SALAM M 
(FTHR)

THOTTINKARA 
PADINJATTATHIL 

VEEDU, 
CHENTHARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA P 

O, 691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

112 13/01/2026 ASSIYA S SHAJI (FTHR) SHAJI MANZIL, 
AVANOOR, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
KOTTARAKKARA P 

O, 691506, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

113 13/01/2026 JIJI THOMAS SAJIMON K (HSBN) KURUMBELAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, MYLOM, 
MYLOM, MYLOM, 

691560, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

114 13/01/2026 ANANDHU A S ASOKAN S (FTHR) CHUNAKARA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

VENMANNOOR, 
NEDUVATHOOR, 

ANAKOTTUR, 691505, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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115 13/01/2026 SAINA FATHIMA S R SUNIL BABU S (FTHR) KUNNUMPURAM, 
MUSLIM STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

116 13/01/2026 MEERA  SAVITHRY 
VENUGOPAL

VISHNU  K NAIR 
(HSBN)

AMBADIYIL, 
ERATHUKULAKKADA, 

KALAYAPURAM, 
KULAKKADA, 

691521, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

117 13/01/2026 BIJO BABU BABU Y (FTHR) BIJO BHAVAN, 
PUTHUSSERIKONAM, 

EZHUKONE, 
EZHUKONE, 691505, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

118 13/01/2026 ALIF RAWTHER SURESH RAWTHER S 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMPURAM 
VEEDU, MUSLIM 

STREET, 
KOTTARAKKARA, 

KOTTARAKKARA P 
O, 691506, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

119 13/01/2026 SUBITH B BINUMON (HSBN) ALUMVILA VEEDU, 
VILANGARA, 

UMMANNOOR, 
NELLIKUNNAM, 

691527, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

120 13/01/2026 Fathima Sidhik Sidhik E (FTHR) Darul Najath, 
Vakkanadu, Kareepra, 
Vakkanadu, 691509, 

Kottarakkara
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121 13/01/2026 KALIDAS C S CHANDRASEKHARAN  
NAIR (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ERATHUKULAKKADA, 
KALAYAPURAM, 

KULAKKADA, 
691521, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

122 13/01/2026 Alfia Sidhik Sidhik E (FTHR) Darul Najath, 
Vakkanadu, Kareepra, 
Vakkanadu, 691509, 

Kottarakkara

  

123 13/01/2026 Shreya Chandran M JayaChandran C (FTHR) Panthaplavil Veedu, 
Nedumoncave, 

Kareepra, 
Nedumoncave, 691509, 

Kottarakara

  

124 13/01/2026 JESVIN JOSEPH JOSEPHKUTTY 
(FTHR)

JOHNSON HOUSE, 
CHEPRA, 

UMMANNOOR, 
CHEPRA, 691520, 
KOTTARAKARA

  

125 13/01/2026 DURGA  C S CHANDRASEKHARAN  
NAIR (FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ERATHUKULAKKDA, 
KALAYAPURAM, 

KULAKKADA, 
691521, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

126 13/01/2026 Karthik N R Radhakrishna Pillai  B 
(FTHR)

K B VILASAM, 
THEVANNOOR, 

VALAKAM, 
Thevannoor, 691533, 

Kottarakkara

  

127 13/01/2026 MEENU SANTHOSH SANTHOSH (FTHR) KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 
KOTTAPPURA, 

KOTTARAKKARA, 
PULAMON, 691531, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

128 13/01/2026 ANJANA V B Bindu  C (MTHR) 163, Bindu bhavan, 
Vallam, Neduvathur, 
Kottarakara, 691506, 

Kottarakara

  

129 13/01/2026 Ashwin Mary elizabeth sheeba  Reni (MTHR) punnachiriyil Reny villa, 
chittacode, ezhukone, 

karuvelil, 691505, 
kottarakkara

  

130 13/01/2026 RENIE P IPE Shiba  Reni (WIFE) punnachirayil Renie 
villa, Karuvelil, 

ezhukone, Karuvelil, 
691505, kottarakkara

  

131 13/01/2026 JOMIN j MINi (MTHR) charuvila veedu 
pallikcal p. o kottarakk, 
vellaramkunnu, mylom, 

pallikcal, 691566, 
kottarakkara

  

132 13/01/2026 KAVYA SANTHOSH SANTHOSH  KUMAR 
N (FTHR)

87,Karikkathil Puthen 
Veedu, Mylom, Mylom, 

Mylom, 691560, 
Kottarakkara

  

133 13/01/2026 Johnkutty C Chacko Varghese 
(FTHR)

Kochu Chamakkala 
Vilayil Veedu, 
Nellikkunnam, 
Ummannoor, 

Nellikkunnam, 691520, 
Kottarakkara

  

134 13/01/2026 Arjun R Rajesh R (FTHR) Raghavam, Inchakkadu, 
Mylom, Mylom, 

691560, Kottarakkara

  

135 13/01/2026 Lalitha Rajan (HSBN) Valiya Melathil Veedu, 
Nellikkunnam, 
Ummannoor, 

Nellikkunnam, 691520, 
Kottarakkara

  

136 13/01/2026 Anne Shah Khureshi A 
H 

Ameer Hamsa (FTHR) A H Mansion, Pulamon, 
Kottarakkara, Pulamon, 

691531, Kottarakkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


